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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt

Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
1. SC Regensburg 33 35 30 20 17 16 10 10 15 13
2. SC Freital 23 22 16 21 19 18 15 14 10 8
3. 1. LSK Heindl 19 20 19 10 10 6 12 6 3 7
4. Schwimmclub Schwandorf 10 15 16 12 24 16 23 19 16 17
5. Schwimmgemeinschaft Fürth 8 13 12 12 8 12 10 7 13 9
6. SC Plauen 06 8 7 6 4 8 1 5 7 3 1
7. SG Nordoberpfalz 8 6 8 10 6 13 12 4 8 7
8. SG Stadtwerke München 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. Schwimmfreunde Pegnitz 7 1 2 5 6 5 4 3 0 2

10. SVV Plauen 6 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
11. SG Lauf 4 4 6 5 7 10 7 7 9 7
12. Schwimmverein Schwabach 4 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 5 1
13. TSV Erding 4 0 2 1 0 2 4 1 1 2
14. Sport-Union Neckarsulm 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. Linz AG Sport 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
16. SV Hof 1911 e. V. 2 9 6 10 14 12 9 8 9 4
17. ASV Cham 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
18. SV Weiden 2 5 10 8 10 10 6 11 7 5
19. SG Mallersdorf/Pfaffenberg 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
20. Welser TV 1862 1 1 3 8 5 1 2 3 0 2
21. WSF Beilngries 1 0 2 4 0 4 2 6 2 7
22. SC Uttenreuth 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 4 4
23. SC Zwiesel 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
24. TV 1861 Amberg 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 3 3
25. SV Kronach 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1
26. ASV Linz 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Gesamt 158 154 149 142 141 134 131 117 109 101

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. 1. LSK Heindl 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Schwimmfreunde Pegnitz 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. SG Stadtwerke München 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4. SC Freital 1 4 2 3 1 5 2 3 0 1
5. SV Hof 1911 e. V. 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
6. SC Regensburg 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. SG Nordoberpfalz 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 3
8. Schwimmgemeinschaft Fürth 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 1
9. Schwimmverein Schwabach 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

10. Schwimmclub Schwandorf 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 0
11. SC Plauen 06 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
12. SV Weiden 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
13. TSV Erding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
14. SG Lauf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
15. TV 1861 Amberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SC Regensburg 33 33 29 20 17 16 10 10 15 13
2. SC Freital 22 15 14 18 13 13 12 8 7 4
3. 1. LSK Heindl 17 19 15 7 8 6 11 5 3 7
4. Schwimmclub Schwandorf 9 15 13 8 21 14 21 16 14 15
5. Schwimmgemeinschaft Fürth 8 11 10 10 8 11 9 6 10 7
6. SC Plauen 06 8 7 6 4 6 1 5 5 3 1
7. SG Nordoberpfalz 8 4 7 7 5 10 9 3 6 4
8. Schwimmfreunde Pegnitz 5 1 0 3 5 2 2 2 0 2
9. SG Lauf 4 4 6 5 6 9 6 6 6 4

10. TSV Erding 4 0 2 1 0 2 4 0 1 2
11. SVV Plauen 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. Linz AG Sport 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
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Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

13. ASV Cham 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
14. SV Weiden 2 5 10 8 10 9 4 11 6 5
15. Schwimmverein Schwabach 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1
16. SV Hof 1911 e. V. 1 8 3 8 11 9 8 6 8 4
17. Welser TV 1862 1 1 3 8 5 1 2 3 0 2
18. WSF Beilngries 1 0 2 4 0 4 2 6 2 7
19. SC Uttenreuth 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1
20. SC Zwiesel 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
21. TV 1861 Amberg 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 1 2
22. ASV Linz 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Gesamt 134 130 125 118 118 112 109 95 87 81


